
Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Jarnberg, Per-Michael Viking 28 Male 151 72 00:42.66 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Murphy, Matthew 31 Male 165 72 00:45.00 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Torres, Bailey Ramon 21 Male 139 70 00:38.03 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Meece, Henry E.W. 33 Male 154 70 00:39.03 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Sheehan, Jesus (Jesse) Lujan 32 Male 174 70 00:43.97 3rd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Snowboard Lockhard, Craig Lynn 35 Male 145 70 00:50.84 4th
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Tevlin, Jason D 42 Male 161 71 00:53.22 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Rains, Ty Michael 40 Male 156 71 00:57.75 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Patterson, Drew 30 Male 172 71 01:08.97 3rd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Oreshkin, Paul 40 Male 171 71 DQ DQ

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Murphy, Matthew 31 Male 165 76 43.59 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Jarnberg, Per-Michael Viking 28 Male 151 76 40.57 1st

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Meece, Henry E.W. 33 Male 154 73 38.9 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Torres, Bailey Ramon 21 Male 139 73 40.06 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Sheehan, Jesus (Jesse) Lujan 32 Male 174 74 47.25 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Oreshkin, Paul 40 Male 171 74 1.01.22 3rd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Bluewood Bombers-Snowboard Lockhard, Craig Lynn 35 Male 145 74 46.82 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Tevlin, Jason D 42 Male 161 75 50.75 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Rains, Ty Michael 40 Male 156 75 1.00.22 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Patterson, Drew 30 Male 172 75 1.02.46 3rd

2023 Winter Games Snowboarding Results



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Jarnberg, Per-Michael Viking 28 Male 151 80 00:46.00 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G - Unified Clark County - SnoPhantoms Murphy, Matthew 31 Male 165 80 00:44.38 1st

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Torres, Bailey Ramon 21 Male 139 77 00:39.47 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Meece, Henry E.W. 33 Male 154 77 00:40.44 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Sheehan, Jesus (Jesse) Lujan 32 Male 174 78 00:50.84 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Bluewood Bombers-Snowboard Lockhard, Craig Lynn 35 Male 145 78 00:54.69 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Oreshkin, Paul 40 Male 171 78 01:06.37 3rd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Rains, Ty Michael 40 Male 156 79 01:07.57 1st
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Tevlin, Jason D 42 Male 161 79 01:10.31 2nd
SB Snowboarding Advanced Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Patterson, Drew 30 Male 172 79 01:15.03 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Glide West Plains Yeti Ashby, Jesse 35 Male 183 81 09:14.00 1st
SB Snowboarding Glide West Plains Yeti Sommer, Donald Robert 30 Male 186 81 10:49.00 2nd
SB Snowboarding Glide West Plains Yeti Nelson, Joseph Laurence 28 Male 185 81 12:30.00 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Campbell, Joe Emerson 28 Male 167 82 00:58.65 1st
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Whitaker, Kevin Edward 32 Male 176 82 00:59.50 2nd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Hasche, Viktor H 37 Male 137 82 00:59.63 3rd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Garrow, Molly Elizabeth 33 Female 149 82 01:29.59 4th
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Tevlin, David M 12 Male 160 83 01:20.63 1st
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Herrera, Noah 32 Male 168 83 02:22.50 2nd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Todd, Justin Trevor 38 Male 175 83 02:33.50 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Hasche, Viktor H 37 Male 137 84 1.04.28 2nd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Garrow, Molly Elizabeth 33 Female 149 84 1.25.02 3rd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Campbell, Joe Emerson 28 Male 167 84 52.41 1st
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Herrera, Noah 32 Male 168 85 2.27.56 3rd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Tevlin, David M 12 Male 160 85 1.20.82 2nd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Whitaker, Kevin Edward 32 Male 176 85 54.72 1st



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Hasche, Viktor H 37 Male 137 86 01:08.03 1st
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Whitaker, Kevin Edward 32 Male 176 86 01:09.78 2nd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Campbell, Joe Emerson 28 Male 167 86 01:22.91 3rd
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Garrow, Molly Elizabeth 33 Female 149 86 02:05.38 4th
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Herrera, Noah 32 Male 168 87 02:37.07 1st
SB Snowboarding Intermediate Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Todd, Justin Trevor 38 Male 175 87 03:57.78 2nd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Shekinah 47 Male 142 90 DQ
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Reneau, Ryker Terrance Perkins 19 Male 138 90 DQ
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Garrison, Stevie 18 Male 179 90 00:24.56 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Stumbaugh, Diana L. 49 Female 181 90 00:13.72 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Macie 16 Female 141 90 00:13.50 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Wollenweber, Luis John 38 Male 140 90 00:28.62 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Bardsley-Taylor, Sophie Ballew 18 Female 136 90 00:34.62 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Cummiskey, Devon 20 Female 143 90 00:15.00 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Middaugh, Sean C 19 Male 169 88 00:24.50 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Davidson, Jordan 14 Male 178 88 00:28.38 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Moselle, Jake Cooper 20 Male 170 88 00:29.00 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom West Plains Yeti Warner, Joseph Charles 22 Male 187 89 00:15.16 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom West Plains Yeti Gilbert, Mariah Marie 24 Female 184 89 00:52.56 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Giant Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Loveless, Nicholas Eben 27 Male 153 89 01:04.00 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Shekinah 47 Male 142 93 12.91 DQ
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Garrison, Ashley, Ashley M. 31 Female 180 93 17.72 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Reneau, Ryker Terrance Perkins 19 Male 138 93 DQ DQ
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Bardsley-Taylor, Sophie Ballew 18 Female 136 93 30.31 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Davidson, Jordan 14 Male 178 93 30.06 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Macie 16 Female 141 93 13.97 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Cummiskey, Devon 20 Female 143 93 16.06 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Wollenweber, Luis John 38 Male 140 93 28.12 1st



Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Middaugh, Sean C 19 Male 169 91 30.29 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom Skihawks-Snowboard Moselle, Jake Cooper 20 Male 170 91 26.25 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Garrison, Stevie 18 Male 179 91 24.03 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom West Plains Yeti Warner, Joseph Charles 22 Male 187 92 15.47 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom West Plains Yeti Gilbert, Mariah Marie 24 Female 184 92 41.19 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Slalom Clark County - SnoPhantoms Loveless, Nicholas Eben 27 Male 153 92 56.66 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Wollenweber, Luis John 38 Male 140 96 00:29.38 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Macie 16 Female 141 96 00:12.47 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Reneau, Ryker Terrance Perkins 19 Male 138 96 00:39.21 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Aven, Shekinah 47 Male 142 96 00:12.00 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Cummiskey, Devon 20 Female 143 96 00:14.40 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G - Unified BAKER 542 Ride-Snowboard Bardsley-Taylor, Sophie Ballew 18 Female 136 96 00:39.34 3rd

Event Delegation Entrant name Age Gender Bib #
Final 

division
Final 
score Place

SB Snowboarding Novice Super G Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Garrison, Stevie 18 Male 179 94 00:23.10 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Middaugh, Sean C 19 Male 169 94 00:25.00 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G Skihawks-Snowboard Moselle, Jake Cooper 20 Male 170 94 00:27.40 3rd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G Wenatchee Mission Ridge Mountain Lions Davidson, Jordan 14 Male 178 94 00:28.53 4th
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G Clark County - SnoPhantoms Loveless, Nicholas Eben 27 Male 153 95 00:01.01 1st
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G West Plains Yeti Warner, Joseph Charles 22 Male 187 95 00:15.15 2nd
SB Snowboarding Novice Super G West Plains Yeti Gilbert, Mariah Marie 24 Female 184 95 00:33.94 3rd


